LARGE APERTURE FREE SPACE OPTICAL ISOLATORS
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
Semiconductor Laser Modules
Optical Test Instrumentation
Optical Instrumentation
64 Harding Avenue

ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
1 Specify desired wavelength for factory tuned.
For custom configurations or specifications, please contact an ISOWAVE sales engineer.
   I
98=980nm
106=1064nm
Leave Blank for
Factory Tuned
T=Tunable
2=2mm
aperture
5=5mm
aperture
M=Medium Power
H=High
Power
  L=Low Power
 I-98-2 I-106-2 I-98T-5 I-106T-5
Isolation (typical) >40dB
Isolation (minimum) 35dB